Designator Quantity Description Value Tolerance Footprint Manufacturer Manufacturer Part Number
Substitution
Allowed Lead Free Comments
C1 1 CAP CER 8PF 25V NP0 0402 8pF 0.25pF C0402 Murata Electronics North America GRM1555C1E8R0CA01D Yes Yes
C2 1 CAP CER 10000PF 25V X7R 0402 10nF 10% C0402 Murata Electronics North America GRM155R71E103KA01D Yes Yes
C3 1 CAP CER 10000PF 25V X7R 0402 10nF 10% C0402 Murata Electronics North America GRM155R71E103KA01D Yes Yes
C4 1 CAP CER 8PF 25V NP0 0402 8pF 0.25pF C0402 Murata Electronics North America GRM1555C1E8R0CA01D Yes Yes
C5 1 CAP CER 10000PF 25V X7R 0402 10nF 10% C0402 Murata Electronics North America GRM155R71E103KA01D Yes Yes
C6 - NC - C0402 - - - -
C7 - NC - C0402 - - - -
C100 1 CAP CER 100PF 50V NP0 0402 100pF 5% C0402 Murata Electronics North America GRM1555C1H101JA01D Yes Yes
C101 1 CAP CER 100PF 50V NP0 0402 100pF 5% C0402 Murata Electronics North America GRM1555C1H101JA01D Yes Yes
C102 1 CAP CER 10000PF 25V X7R 0402 10nF 10% C0402 Murata Electronics North America GRM155R71E103KA01D Yes Yes
C103 1 CAP CER 4.7UF 6.3V X5R 0603 4.7uF 10% C0603 Murata Electronics North America GRM188R60J475KE19J Yes Yes
C105 1 CAP CER 100PF 50V NP0 0402 100pF 5% C0402 Murata Electronics North America GRM1555C1H101JA01D Yes Yes
CB1 - NC - C0402 - - - -
CB2 1 CAP CER 2.7PF 50V NP0 0402 2.7pF 0.1pF C0402 Murata Electronics North America GRM1555C1H2R7BA01D No Yes
CC1 - NC - C0402 - - - -
CC2 - NC - C0402 - - - -
CE1 1 CAP CER 4.3PF 50V NP0 0402 4.3pF 0.1pF C0402 Murata Electronics North America GRM1555C1H4R3BA01D No Yes
CE2 1 CAP CER 4.3PF 50V NP0 0402 4.3pF 0.1pF C0402 Murata Electronics North America GRM1555C1H4R3BA01D No Yes
CE3 1 CAP CER 0.9PF 50V NP0 0402 0.9pF 0.05pF C0402 Murata Electronics North America GRM1555C1HR90WA01D No Yes
CF1 1 CAP CER 2.2PF 50V NP0 0402 2.2pF 0.1pF C0402 Murata Electronics North America GRM1555C1H2R2BA01D No Yes
CF2 1 CAP CER 2.2PF 50V NP0 0402 2.2pF 0.1pF C0402 Murata Electronics North America GRM1555C1H2R2BA01D No Yes
CF3 - NC - C0402 - - - -
CLF 1 CAP CER 82PF 50V NP0 0402 82pF 2% C0402 Murata Electronics North America GRM1555C1H820GA01D Yes Yes
CM1 1 CAP CER 6.2PF 50V NP0 0402 6.2pF 0.1pF C0402 Murata Electronics North America GRM1555C1H6R2BA01D No Yes
CM2 1 CAP CER 3.6PF 50V NP0 0402 3.6pF 0.1pF C0402 Murata Electronics North America GRM1555C1H3R6BA01D No Yes
CT1 1 CAP CER 2.7PF 50V NP0 0402 2.7pF 0.1pF C0402 Murata Electronics North America GRM1555C1H2R7BA01D No Yes
CT2 1 CAP CER 2.7PF 50V NP0 0402 2.7pF 0.1pF C0402 Murata Electronics North America GRM1555C1H2R7BA01D No Yes
IC1 1 AX-SFEU-X-XX - - QFN40 ON Semiconductor AX-SFEU-X-XX No Yes
LB1 1 FIXED IND 12NH 500MA 140 MOHM 12nH 2% L0402WW Murata Electronics North America LQW15AN12NG00D No Yes